

City of Mt. Pleasant, Michigan
2015 Broadway Street Riverbank Restoration/
Millpond Weir Repair

The Isabella Corporation
 2201 Commerce
 Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

K & K Contracting
 3597 N. Van Dyke
 Fillion, MI 48432

Pete's Contracting, Inc.
 5791 S. McVety Road
 Falmouth, MI 49632

Division A Broadway Street Riverbank Repair

<u>Description</u>	<u>Quan.</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>
1 Riprap Bank Protection	175	LFT	\$ 445.000	\$ 77,875.00	\$ 536.000	\$ 93,800.00	\$ 360.000	\$ 63,000.00
2 Riprap Toe of Slope Protection	150	LFT	\$ 225.000	\$ 33,750.00	\$ 255.000	\$ 38,250.00	\$ 200.000	\$ 30,000.00
3 Spoil Hauling	1	LSUM	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 8,965.00	\$ 8,965.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 13,800.00
4 Remove Existing Sidewalk	1,500	SFT	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1.30	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 1,125.00
5 Concrete Sidewalk	1,500	SFT	\$ 3.25	\$ 4,875.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 8,250.00
6 Site Clearing and Debris Removal	1	LSUM	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 36,675.00	\$ 36,675.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00
7 Remove Existing Fence	300	LFT	\$ 3.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 6.75	\$ 2,025.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 600.00
8 4-Foot High Chainlink Fence	300	LFT	\$ 17.50	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 24.25	\$ 7,275.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,500.00
9 North American Green C-350	300	SY	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 4.65	\$ 1,395.00
10 18-Inch Tile Outlet Repair	1	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
11 8-Inch Tile Outlet Repair	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
12 Seeding, Fertilizing, and Mulching	1	LSUM	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
13 Cleanup and Restoration	1	LSUM	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
14 Traffic Control	1	LSUM	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
TOTAL DIVISION A				\$ 212,450.00		\$ 214,940.00		\$ 216,370.00

Division B Millpond Weir Repairs

<u>Description</u>	<u>Quan.</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>
15 Remove Existing Field Stone from Existing Weir	5	EA	\$1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,665.00	\$ 8,325.00
16 Spoil Hauling	1	LSUM	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
17 Riprap Fill at Weirs	482	LT	\$220.00	\$ 106,040.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$206.00	\$ 99,292.00
18 Place Salvaged Field Stone on Weir	5	EA	\$1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$700.00	\$ 3,500.00
19 Site Clearing and Debris Removal	1	LSUM	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$56,300.00	\$ 56,300.00
20 Riprap Toe of Slope Protection	385	LFT	\$70.00	\$ 26,950.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$81.00	\$ 31,185.00
21 North American Green C-350	475	SY	\$6.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4.65	\$ 2,208.75
22 Seeding, Fertilizing, and Mulching	1	LSUM	\$7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,800.00	\$ 6,800.00
23 Cleanup and Restoration	1	LSUM	\$7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00
TOTAL DIVISION B				\$ 180,840.00		\$0.00		\$222,910.75
CREDIT TO PROJECT IF BOTH DIVISIONS ARE AWARDED				\$ (10,000.00)		\$ -		\$ (7,000.00)
TOTAL BID				\$ 383,290.00		\$ 214,940.00		\$ 432,280.75

Division A - Alternate Bid Item

<u>Description</u>	<u>Quan.</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>
24 Install New Storm Sewer Manhole and Outlet	1	LSUM	\$7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,700.00	\$ 4,700.00